AmCham China Committees

AmCham China Committees and Co-Chairs

AmCham China's Committees are the lifeblood of our advocacy, industry relations, and community development. We have Committees focusing
on industry sectors, corporate functions, and special issue-based interests that well represent American businesses operating in China as well as
the active membership of our community. Committees allow members to:

Use AmCham China as a platform to drive foreign companies and industry-based advocacy efforts
Hold dialogues with regulators and industry stakeholders to influence the business environment
Share information and ideas specific to their industries

Meet like-minded people for professional development

Generate contacts for business development

If you are interested in joining any of our Committees, please contact the corresponding member of staff listed below.

Agriculture Committee ®

Gao Yong, Bayer
Liu Chang, Cargill

Automotive Committee '

Jin Jun, PwC
Lynn Luo, General Motors

Business Sustainability Committee "

Wu Jing, UPS
Olive Liu, HPE

Chinese Government Affairs
Committee 2

Zhou Bing, Vantive
Lv Qiang, Abbott

Cosmetics and Nutrition Committee 2

Edison Chen, Estee Lauder China
Frida Liu, Kenvue
Jane Yan, Amway
Xu Chunhui, GCC

Education Committee *

Wang Jingyu, Notre Dame Beijing, Uni. of
Notre Dame

Fran Liu, University of Minnesota China
Office

Katie Beck, Western Academy of Beijing
Election Committee ¢

William Zarit, Cohen Group

Energy Committee °

William Yu, Honeywell

Grace Chen, Aspen Technology
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Export Compliance Working Group ’

Mark Cao, Hewlett Packard Enterprise

Wang Wei, Westinghouse Electric Company

Financial Services and Insurance

Committee '

Erin Zhang, Goldman Sachs
Viki Huang, State Street

Outbound investment Sub-Committee
Kenneth Zhou, JunHe LLP
Food & Beverage Committee ®

Li Xiaokun, Coca-Cola
Henry Xu, Starbucks

Healthcare Industry Committee

Alice Xu, Boston-Scientific
Human Resources Committee 3

Charise Le, Schneider
Michelle Zhang, Pfizer
Charles Shao, Korn Ferry
Janet Chen, Microsoft
Visa Sub-Committee

Becky Xia, Fragomen

ICT Committee *

Joanna Mao, United States Information
Technology Office (USITO)

Gu Wenjie, Zoom
Legal Affairs Committee’

Cen Zhaogqi, Zhong Lun Law Firm
Tracy Doherty-McCormick, Boeing

Susan Munro, K&L Gates
Scott Palmer, Loeb & Loeb LLP

Manufacturing, Customs, Supply
Chain and Sourcing Committee *

Craig Abler, Boeing

Jonathan Kendrick, Pacific Resources
International (PRI)

David Song, Cummins

Marketing, Advertising,
and PR Committee ?

Peter Zhong, Edelman China

Media and Entertainment Committee 2

Charles Shi, Universal Parks
Ralph Gao,The Walt Disney Company

Policy Committee "

Lester Ross, WilmerHale LLP

Travis Tanner, GreenPoint, GreenPoint
Group, an Ankura Company

Real Estate and Development
Committee?

Tower Wu, Colliers

SMEs & Entrepreneurs Committee *

James Nobles, Bizarre Beijing
Zach Ebling, Booyah Education

Sports Committee '

Tony Qi, Major League Baseball
Kenneth Li, Waitex Group

Tax Committee '

Jessia Sun, EY



US Government Relations Committee '

William Zarit, Cohen Group

Women Professionals Committee *

Frances Yu, Amway
Li Ye, Merck
Shang Rong, Microsoft

Young Professionals Committee *

Connie Feng, ExxonMobil China

Central China Chapter

CGAC Committee "
Jun Hu, Synopsys (Wuhan) Co., Ltd.
Education Committee "

Christopher Rehm, Wuhan Yangtze Inter-
national School

Training Committee

Scott Shaw, LifePlus Worldwide

Northeast Chapter

Education Committee "¢

Richard Swann, Dalian American Interna-
tional School and Dalian Huamei School

Andrew Zepf, Maple Leaf Foreign National
School Dalian

Human Resources Committee "7
Jenny Wang, Rockwell Automation Dalian
Software Development Campus
Legal, Tax, and Accounting

Committee "7
Sylvia Xu, PwC

Women Professionals Committee ¢

Vicky Guo, Fraser Suites Dalian

Tianjin Chapter

Chinese Government Affairs
Committee ®

Bo Yu, PwC Tianjin Branch
Cathy Yan, PPG Coatings (Tianjin) Co., Ltd.

Education Committee 2

Jason Wang, Cheersyou International
Consulting

Chuck Yang, Fayao Education

Manufacturing & Sustainability
Committee ™

Marcus Williams, Boeing Tianjin
Chris Yan, OTIS Elevator (China)

Tianjin Culture & Lifestyle
Committee 2°

Humphrey Wang, Tianjin Pher Food Bev-
er-age Management

Rebekah Erickson, Tianjin Renew Life
Sports

Leo Luan, Leying International Camp

Real Estate Committee "

Dannie Mu, The Executive Center

Lv Weiran, Colliers International Property
Services (Tianjin)

Chi Man Poon, Kerry Centre

Women Professionals Committee *°

Linda Liu, NXP Semiconductors
Emily Zhang, Waitex Group

Golden Zhang, Tianjin Amcare Women's &
Children's Hospital

Southwest Chapter

Business Sustainability Committee !

Sudipta Sarkar, Chevron
Nancy Tang, Albemarle
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Cooperation Programs

US-China Aviation Cooperation
Program’

Alvin Liu, Boeing
Noel E. Arbis, FAA

US-China Energy Cooperation
Program?®

Yang Yumin, ConocoPhillips

US-China Healthcare Cooperation
Program "

Roberta Lipson, United Family Healthcare
Rong Zheng, Merck Healthcare
Edward Wang, HCP

Supporting Staff

1. Ada Yang ayang@amchamchina.org
2.Dandan Li dli@amchamchina.org

3. Melody Wen mwen@amchamchina.org
4.Yin Yuyyu@amchamchina.org

5.Yoyo Wu ywu@amchamchina.org

6. Connie Zhao czhao@amchamchina.org

7. Yiming Li yli@amchamchina.org

8. Lola Wei lwei@amchamchina.org

9. Lucinda Liu lliu@amchamchina.org

10. Edward Wang ewang@amchamchina.org
11. Yuning Xu yxu@amchamchina.org

12. Weijia Zhang wzhang@amchamchina.org
13. Vacant

14. Lina Wang lwang@amchamchina.org

15. Mora Zhang mzhang@amchamchina.org
16. Melody Li mli@amchamchina.org

17. Alice Xin axin@amchamchina.org

18. Amanda He amandahe@amchamchina.org
19. Linda Cheng [cheng@amchamchina.org
20. Christine Chen christine.chen@amchamchina.org
21. Wei Wei wwei@amchamchina.org
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